From: Jeffrey Epstein <jeevacation@gmail.com=
o Jes staey <N

Sent: 5272010 3TAT PM
Subject: Fwd: FW: Lujiazui Forum 2010
Attachments: 2010LZJ Forum Guest Speaker Imdtation Letter_Lord Mandelson.pdf; Lujiazui Forum Annual

Meeting 2010 Draft Agenda_0525.pdf

| think he is right. vou should read the attachments

-=-=--=--- Forwarded message ---------—-

From: PETER MANDELSON <[

Date: Thu, May 27, 2010 at 9:59 AM
Subject: FW: Lujiazui Forum 2010
To: jeevacationic gmail.com

This is thing I am speaking to in Shanghai. If yvou can open the attachments vou will see that the entire Chinese
banking fraternity is attending, lsn't it something that JPM should be represented at if they want to spread their
wings in China?

—- On Thu, 27/5/10, Glass Maree (MPST MIN) < ||| GGG o
From: Glass Maree (MPST MIN)) - — :

Subject: FW: Lujiazui Forum 2010
To:
Cc
Date: Thursday, 27 May, 2010, 14:35

From: MAREE GLASS [mailto [ G

Sent: 26 May 2010 08:09
To: Glass Maree (MPST MIN)
Subject: Fw: Lujiazui Forum 2010

— On Tue, 25/5/10, | -, - ot
From: | -

Subject: Lujiazui Forum 2010
T I

Date: Tuesday, 25 May, 2010, 11:29

Dear Maree,

This is Scott from Lujiazul Forum. I'm glad to contact with vou before this
year's forum tfrom Shanghai. Hope everything goes well!

As [ know,Lord Mandelson has confirmed with Dr.Fang Xinghai to join the

forum this year.and I will be the contact person for speakers
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Please feel free to check the attached official invitation and draft agenda
of the forum for vour reference.

Also, if you confirm that Lord Mandelson will join us this yvear, could you
please feel free to send his bio to me? The bio will be used for meeting
materials{such as brochure etc.).

Dr.Fang already confirmed that we would offer both Lord Mandelson and
Mr Wegg Prosser first class round trip, three-night accommodations in
Shanghai Shangri-La hotel.and the ground transportation during the forum in
Shanghai.So please feel free to share the flight info with us after you

book the flight schedule.and we would be glad to cover the expense of
flight tickets after your feedback on this.

Please feel free to keep in touch for anything goes further,and also let me
know if there is any requirement from your side.

Thanks your kind assistance.

Best regards,

Scott

Secretaniat of Lupiazui Forum 2010

Scott Sun 475
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The information contained n this communication is
confidential. may be attorney-client privileged, may
constitute inside information, and is intended only for
the use of the addressee. It is the property of

Jetfrey Epstein

Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this
communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited
and may be unlawful. It you have received this
communication in error, please notify us immediately by
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation(agmail.com, and
destroy this communication and all copies thereof,
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including all attachments,
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